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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaileea Jefferson124
Bay Island

9.125 9.225 9.2259.400 36.975
5 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Delaney Dean102
American Sports Acro

9.450 8.975 9.3509.050 36.825
1 7 6 1 2 

2 

Grace Loudon125
Bay Island

9.000 8.775 9.1759.700 36.650
7 9 1 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn King137
Four Stars

9.175 9.025 8.9009.175 36.275
4 5T 4 7T 4 

4 

Corinna Phawn129
Bay Island

8.400 9.375 8.9009.250 35.925
10T 1 3 7T 5 

5 

Monique Malone127
Bay Island

8.625 9.025 9.2259.000 35.875
8T 5T 7 2T 6 

6 

Grace Bell133
Dream Xtreme

9.400 9.200 8.8008.450 35.850
2 3 12T 10 7 

7 

Erin Delong151
West Coast

8.625 9.075 8.9508.800 35.450
8T 4 9T 5 8 

8 

Adriana Miller128
Bay Island

8.400 8.900 8.9259.100 35.325
10T 8 5 6 9 

9 

Brooke Wilson139
Four Stars

9.350 8.025 8.9008.850 35.125
3 12 8 7T 10 

10 

Leilani Bobadilla136
Four Stars

9.050 8.475 8.5758.450 34.550
6 10 12T 11 11 

11 

Nikki Castillo141
GymStars Modesto

7.025 8.275 8.2008.800 32.300
12 11 9T 13 12 

12 

Savhanna Arnce140
GymStars Modesto

6.875 0.000 8.4758.650 24.000
13 13 11 12 13 

13 
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